-an

F & & & &

PY Y X X2 X
F g & & 5

r o & & |

'}
ra a2 8 )
homemove

Applicants may place bids on up to three properties for which they are eligible.

For further information please refer to the website or your user guide.

Way to bid

(Refer to the Scheme User Guide for more details)
» By internet at www.homemove.org.uk

» By telephone on 09062942036

* By test message to 07781472726

1bed Flat N u P ref no: ADUR18085

Avon Court, Avon Close, Sompting, West
Sussex, BN15 0BW.

Landlord - Adur Homes
Rent £126.51 Weekly

1st floor one bed flat in sheltered housing scheme
for the over 55's - there is NO LIFT ACCESS

so please do not bid on the property unless you
can manage the stairs. Property consists of
Lounge, bedroom, kitchen and bathroom, low level
accessible shower with small lip. Two internal
storage cupboards in hallway and an external
storage cupboard. Scheme benefits from the option
to use the additional communal lounge and kitchen
for residents use and activities. Guest room for
relatives to hire. Near no 7 Bus route and a parade
of shops which include the Co-op and a fish and
chip shop EPC D

1bed Flat ) @J

ref no: ADUR17199

Warren Court, Sompting Road, Lancing, West
Sussex, BN15 9HR.

Landlord - Adur Homes
Rent £84.72 Weekly

First floor studio flat in central Lancing short walk
to station and bus routes close to amenities New
kitchen New bathroom Decoration vouchers

3 bed Flat lli‘l &J @ @ ref no: SH004694

Lancing, West Sussex, BN15 9TD.

Landlord - The Guinness Partnership
Rent £0.00 Weekly

3 bedroom house suitable for 3 to 5 persons
available in central Lancing close to all amenities




Feedback Report

. Advert . - Who the property was let to
AT TSR Reference PRl 5 e Blee Priority Band Priority Date List(Member)
18/07/2024 BRH175 Flat Sanderstead Nuthurst 8 C 24/01/2024 Homeless

Place, Whitehawk,
Brighton, East Sussex

20/06/2024 BRH6110 Flat Laburnum Grove, Burstead 4 C 22/06/2023 Homeseeker
Close, Hollingdean, Brighton
18/07/2024 SHO001673 Flat Mayflower Court, New 6 C 03/05/2024 Homeless

England Road, Haywards
Heath, West Sussex

20/06/2024 SH004582 Flat Russet Court, Vann 20 C 06/02/2024
Road, Fernhurst
18/07/2024 SH004615 Flat Duncan Road, 57 B 08/02/2024 Homeless
Chichester, West Sussex
31/07/2024 ADUR16804 Flat Seaview Court, Brighton 1 C 19/06/2024 Homeseeker
Rd, Lancing, West Sussex
20/06/2024 ADUR18825 Flat Kingsfield Close, NULL, 4 C 28/05/2024 Homeseeker
Southwick, West Sussex
20/06/2024 ADUR18939 Flat Marsh House, Park Lane, 3 C 08/06/2024 Homeseeker
Southwick, West Sussex
20/06/2024 ADUR19191 Flat Hope Cottages, The Green, 8 B 08/04/2022 Transfer
Southwick, West Sussex
18/07/2024 BRH10487 Flat Thorndean Road, 21 C 04/11/2019 Homeless
Brighton, East Sussex
20/06/2024 BRH10501 Flat Thorndean Road, 42 A 19/10/2023 Council Interest
Brighton, East Sussex
18/07/2024 BRH10907 Flat Woburn Place, 22 A 30/11/2023 Homeseeker
Brighton, East Sussex
04/07/2024 BRH127 Flat Framfield Court, Whitehawk 24 A 19/12/2023 Council Interest
Road, Brighton, East Sussex
20/06/2024 BRH128 Flat Whitehawk Road, 27 A 18/09/2023 Council Interest
Brighton, East Sussex
20/06/2024 BRH18 Flat Garnet House, St Georges 54 A 14/08/2023 Transfer
Road, Brighton, East Sussex
04/07/2024 BRH2593 Flat Woods House, Sackville 41 C 07/06/2023 Homeless
Road, Hove, East Sussex
18/07/2024 BRH3393 Flat Evelyn Court, Windlesham 6 C 23/02/2023 Transfer
Close, Portslade, East Sussex
20/06/2024 BRH4451 Flat Muriel House, Ingram 27 B 26/04/2024 Homeseeker
Crescent West, Hove
04/07/2024 BRH4465 Flat Muriel House, Ingram Crescent 18 C 29/02/2024 Homeseeker
West, Hove, East Sussex
18/07/2024 BRH4774 Flat Sackville Road, 64 C 03/12/2018 Homeless
Hove, East Sussex
04/07/2024 BRH5056 Flat Stapley Court, Stapley 43 C 01/09/2022 Homeseeker
Road, Hove, East Sussex
20/06/2024 BRH5488 Flat Clarke Court, Walsingham 102 A 18/09/2015 Homeless
Road, Hove, East Sussex
04/07/2024 BRH6001 Flat Mayflower Square, 61 C 14/10/2022 Homeless

New England Street,
Brighton, East Sussex

04/07/2024 BRH6205 Flat Lindfield Court, The Crestway, 16 A 25/02/2024 Transfer
Brighton, East Sussex

18/07/2024 BRH6206 Flat Lindfield Court, The Crestway, 20 C 16/08/2023 Transfer
Brighton, East Sussex

18/07/2024 BRH6602 Flat Albion House, Albion Street, 41 A 29/11/2023 Council Interest
Brighton, East Sussex

04/07/2024 BRH7974 Flat Queensway, Craven Vale, 36 C 31/05/2023 Homeless
Brighton, East Sussex

18/07/2024 BRH8949 Flat Rose Hill Court, 29 C 05/07/2002 Homeless

Rose Hill Terrace,
Brighton, East Sussex

18/07/2024 BRH9795 Flat Somerset Point, Somerset 30 A 18/04/2024 Homeseeker
Street, Brighton, East Sussex
18/07/2024 HYMA28654 Flat Timor House Withyham 36 C 09/11/2017 Homeless

Avenue, Brighton,
East Sussex

20/06/2024 HYMA44723 Flat Main Road, Southbourne, 117 A 24/06/2024
Emsworth, West Sussex
20/06/2024 HYMA55007 Flat Wells House, Bridgefield 8 C 17/04/2024 Homeless
Close, Midhurst, West Sussex
04/07/2024 MAR26735 Flat Kingsham Avenue, 164 A 10/04/2024 Homeseeker
Chichester, West Sussex
20/06/2024 SHO000402 Other 97A St James's Street, 10 C 18/01/2024 Homeless

Brighton, East Sussex



04/07/2024

18/07/2024

18/07/2024

20/06/2024
18/07/2024

01/08/2024

04/07/2024

18/07/2024

04/07/2024

18/07/2024

18/07/2024

20/06/2024

18/07/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

18/07/2024

20/06/2024

18/07/2024

04/07/2024

18/07/2024

04/07/2024

20/06/2024

04/07/2024

20/06/2024

04/07/2024

20/06/2024

04/07/2024

01/08/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

04/07/2024

04/07/2024

20/06/2024
18/07/2024

20/06/2024
20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

SH002100

SH002857

SH004226

SH004579
SHO004635

SH004646

WHM43189

WHM59827

BRH10473

BRH10566

BRH10575

BRH11816

BRH1253

BRH3750

BRH4316

BRH5105

BRH5275

BRH5826

BRH7320

BRH7324

HYMA37443

HYMA44908

HYMA46031

HYMA46153

HYMAS52876

HYMAS7794

HYMAG61084

MSUS33522

RAVN59847

RAVNG60539

SH000025

SHO000035

SHO000760

SH004300
SHO004358

SH004557
SH004573

SH004575

SH004577

Bungalow
Flat
Flat

Bungalow
Flat

Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
House
House
Flat

Flat

House
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat

Maisonette
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat

Bungalow
Flat

House
Flat
Flat

House
Flat

House
Flat

Flat
Flat

House

Flat

Potnore, Lavant,
Chichester, West Sussex
Quay View, 5 Clarendon

Place, Portslade
Sycamore Drive, Burgess

Hill, West Sussex

Hillview, Elsted, West Sussex

Kingfisher Court,

Downview Road, Worthing
43 York Road,

Hove, East Sussex
Bramble Close,
Worthing, West Sussex
Cambourne Court, 24 Shelley
Road, Worthing, West Sussex
122 Thorndean Road, Bates
Estate, Brighton, East Sussex
Highbrook Close,
Brighton, East Sussex
Highbrook Close,
Brighton, East Sussex
Wiston Road, Whitehawk,
Brighton, East Sussex
Bexhill Road, Woodingdean,
Brighton, East Sussex
Hangleton Way,

Hove, East Sussex
Lovegrove Court,
Ingram Crescent East,
Hove, East Sussex
Stapley Road,

Hove, East Sussex
Sunninghill Close,

Hove, East Sussex
Morley Lodge, Wellington
Road, Brighton, East Sussex
Hereford Court, Hereford
Street, Brighton, East Sussex
Hereford Court, Hereford
Street, Brighton, East Sussex
Wyndham Road,
Petworth, West Sussex
Saunders Park Rise,
Brighton, East Sussex
Main Road, Southbourne,
West Sussex
Highbank, Bolnore Village,
Haywards Heath, West Sussex
Townfield, Kirdford,
Billingshurst, West Sussex
Taylors Field, Midhurst,
West Sussex
Durnford Close,
Chichester, West Sussex
Princess Court, Gordon Road,
Haywards Heath, West Sussex
Beacon Crescent,
Burgess Hill, West Sussex
Gatesmead, Birchen Lane,
Lindfield, West Sussex
76 Nappers Wood,
Fernhurst, Haslemere
Sandpiper Road,
Chichester, West Sussex
Sycamore Drive, Burgess
Hill, West Sussex
Caffin Gardens, Burgess Hill
Copley Drive, Ockley
Lane, Hassocks
Parklands Road, Hassocks
Wallis House, Orchard Way,
East Grinstead, West Sussex
Yewhurst Close, Ashurst
Wood, West Sussex
Moore Close, West Durrington,
Worthing, West Sussex

161

85

45

83
88

64

141

98

26

15

108

123

80

27

186

45

29

17

33

15

43

10

51

70

43
11

18

78

27/06/2024

12/08/2019

16/05/2024

07/11/2023
26/01/2024

16/07/2021

17/02/2023

15/12/2023

13/01/2022

29/07/2011

12/05/2022

13/08/2020

19/10/2022

10/02/2024

22/04/2024

01/03/2016

21/04/2022

18/02/2022

05/02/2024

19/03/2024

10/05/2024

08/02/2016

11/03/2024

17/05/2023

11/06/2024

28/06/2024

19/04/2014

28/06/2024

09/01/2023

11/07/2011

11/06/2024

30/06/2023

25/06/2024

30/05/2024
27/06/2024

16/06/2023
15/03/2023

07/05/2024

21/07/2023

Homeseeker

Homeless

Homeseeker

Homeless
Homeseeker

Homeless

Homeseeker

Homeseeker

Homeless

Homeless

Homeless

Homeseeker

Transfer

Homeseeker

Council Interest

Homeless

Homeless

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Council Interest

Homeless

Homeseeker

Homeseeker

Homeseeker

Homeseeker

Homeseeker

Homeless

Transfer

Homeseeker

Homeseeker

Homeseeker

Homeless
Homeseeker

Transfer
Homeseeker

Transfer

Transfer



20/06/2024 SH004578 Flat Wyndham Road, 1 C 25/06/2024 Homeseeker
Petworth, West Sussex

18/07/2024 SH004623 Bungalow Carleton Road, 22 C 15/12/2023 Transfer
Chichester, West Sussex
04/07/2024 SHG43684 Flat Diamond Court Diamond 20 C 05/05/2022 Homeless

Court 49-57 Hollingdean
Road, Brighton, East Sussex

05/07/2024 WHM33815 Flat Emmanuel Court, 38 Chatham 1 C 27/03/2023 Homeseeker
Road, Worthing, West Sussex
04/07/2024 WHM50610 Flat 16 Robin Road, 1 D 27/07/2023 Homeseeker
Worthing, West Sussex
04/07/2024 ADUR17073 Flat Monks Court, North Road, 39 A 01/02/2024 Transfer
Lancing, West Sussex
18/07/2024 BRH4881 House Shelldale Crescent, 289 A 12/01/2023 Transfer
Portslade, East Sussex
20/06/2024 BRH5787 House Firle Road, Brighton, 263 B 16/10/2018 Homeseeker
East Sussex
04/07/2024 SH004591  Semi-detached Little Park Field, The 59 C 28/05/2024 Homeless
House Croft, Burgess Hill
18/07/2024 SH004640 House Phoenix Close, 33 C 19/09/2023 Homeseeker
Chichester, West Sussex
18/07/2024 BRH9949 House The Highway, 62 A 04/10/2013 Homeless

Brighton, East Sussex

Cross-Boundary
Tenants and homeseekers registered with any homemove partner can bid for these properties.




No Record Found



