

# homemove

Applicants may place bids on up to three properties for which they are eligible.

For further information please refer to the website or your user guide.

## Way to bid

(Refer to the Scheme User Guide for more details)

- By internet at www.homemove.org.uk
- By telephone on 09062942036
- By test message to 07781472726

#### 1 bed Flat











ref no: ADUR18085



Avon Court, Avon Close, Sompting, West Sussex, BN15 0BW.

Landlord - Adur Homes Rent £126.51 Weekly

1st floor one bed flat in sheltered housing scheme for the over 55's - there is NO LIFT ACCESS so please do not bid on the property unless you can manage the stairs. Property consists of Lounge, bedroom, kitchen and bathroom, low level accessible shower with small lip. Two internal storage cupboards in hallway and an external storage cupboard. Scheme benefits from the option to use the additional communal lounge and kitchen for residents use and activities. Guest room for relatives to hire. Near no 7 Bus route and a parade of shops which include the Co-op and a fish and chip shop EPC D

### 1 bed Flat







ref no: ADUR17199

Warren Court, Sompting Road, Lancing, West Sussex, BN15 9HR.

Landlord - Adur Homes Rent £84.72 Weekly

First floor studio flat in central Lancing short walk to station and bus routes close to amenities New kitchen New bathroom Decoration vouchers

#### 3 bed Flat











ref no: SH004694

Lancing, West Sussex, BN15 9TD. Landlord - The Guinness Partnership Rent £0.00 Weekly

3 bedroom house suitable for 3 to 5 persons available in central Lancing close to all amenities

# Feedback Report

Pince   Whitehawk,   Elighton, East Sussex	Magazine Issue Date	Advert Reference	Property Type	Location	Bids*	Priority Band	Who the prop Priority Date	erty was let to List(Member)
18/07/20124   SH001873   Fist   Mayflower Court, Vann   Fort   Mayflower Court, Vann   Fist	18/07/2024	BRH175	Flat	Place, Whitehawk,	8	С	24/01/2024	Homeless
England Road, Haywards   Hean, West Stussex   Council   Flat   Russet Court, Vann   20   C   06/02/2024   Home   Council   Flat   Russet Court, Vann   20   C   06/02/2024   Home   Council   Flat   Council   Road, Ferminal   C   18/08/2024   Home   Council   Flat   Council   Council   Flat   Council   Council   Flat   Council   Counc	20/06/2024	BRH6110	Flat		4	С	22/06/2023	Homeseeker
Raud. Fernhurst	18/07/2024	SH001673	Flat	England Road, Haywards	6	С	03/05/2024	Homeless
Chinester, West Sussex	20/06/2024	SH004582	Flat	•	20	С	06/02/2024	
Rd, Lancing, West Sussex   28/05/2024   Homes   20/06/2024   ADUR18825   Flat   Kingsliefd (Close, NULL,   4   C   28/05/2024   Homes   20/06/2024   ADUR18939   Flat   Marih House, Park Laine,   3   C   08/06/2024   Homes   20/06/2024   ADUR18939   Flat   Marih House, Flat Laine,   3   C   08/06/2024   Homes   20/06/2024   BRH1047   Flat   Thomden Road,   21   C   04/11/2019   Home   20/06/2024   BRH10501   Flat   Thomden Road,   21   C   04/11/2019   Home   20/06/2024   BRH10501   Flat   Thomden Road,   42   A   19/10/2023   Council   18/07/2024   BRH10907   Flat   Woburn Place,   22   A   30/11/2023   Homes   20/06/2024   BRH127   Flat   Framified Count, Whitehawk   24   A   19/10/2023   Council   Road,   27   A   18/09/2033   Council   Road,   28/06/2024   BRH128   Flat   Whitehawk Road,   27   A   18/09/2033   Council   20/06/2024   BRH18   Flat   Garnet House, St Georges   54   A   14/08/2023   Tran   Close, Portsiade, East Sussex   Road, Brighton, East Sussex   Road, Bright	18/07/2024	SH004615	Flat		57	В	08/02/2024	Homeless
Southwick, West Sussex   Southwick, West Sus	31/07/2024	ADUR16804	Flat	. •	1	С	19/06/2024	Homeseeker
Southwick, West Sussex   Southwick, Southwi	20/06/2024	ADUR18825	Flat		4	С	28/05/2024	Homeseeker
Southwick, West Sussax	20/06/2024	ADUR18939	Flat		3	С	08/06/2024	Homeseeker
BRH10501   Flat	20/06/2024	ADUR19191	Flat		8	В	08/04/2022	Transfer
Birghton, East Sussex	18/07/2024	BRH10487	Flat		21	С	04/11/2019	Homeless
Brighton, East Sussex	20/06/2024	BRH10501	Flat	•	42	А	19/10/2023	Council Interest
Road, Brighton, East Sussex	18/07/2024	BRH10907		•		А	30/11/2023	Homeseeker
Brighton, East Sussex	04/07/2024	BRH127	Flat	· ·		А	19/12/2023	Council Interest
Road, Brighton, East Sussex	20/06/2024	BRH128	Flat	Brighton, East Sussex		А	18/09/2023	Council Interest
Road, Hove, East Sussex	20/06/2024	BRH18	Flat		54	А	14/08/2023	Transfer
Close, Portslade, East Sussex	04/07/2024	BRH2593	Flat	•	41	С	07/06/2023	Homeless
Crescent West, Hove				Close, Portslade, East Sussex				Transfer
West, Hove, East Sussex   Sackville Road, Road, Southbourne, East Sussex   Sackville Road, Sackville Road, Southbourne, East Sussex   Sackville Road, Sackville Road, Sackville Road, Sackville Road, Sackville Road, Sackville Road, Sa				Crescent West, Hove				Homeseeker
Hove, East Sussex				West, Hove, East Sussex				Homeseeker
Road, Hove, East Sussex   20/06/2024   BRH5488   Flat   Clarke Court, Walsingham   102   A   18/09/2015   Home   Road, Hove, East Sussex   20/06/2024   BRH6001   Flat   Mayflower Square, New England Street, Brighton, East Sussex   Street, Brighton, Eas				Hove, East Sussex				Homeless
Road, Hove, East Süssex   Road, Road, Süghton, East Süssex   Road,				Road, Hove, East Sussex				Homeseeker
New England Street, Brighton, East Sussex				Road, Hove, East Sussex				Homeless
Brighton, East Sussex   18/07/2024   BRH6206   Flat   Lindfield Court, The Crestway, Brighton, East Sussex   20   C   16/08/2023   Tran   Brighton, East Sussex   20   C   16/08/2023   Tran   Brighton, East Sussex   29/11/2023   Council   East Sussex   29/11/2023   Council   East Sussex   29/11/2024   C   29/11/2023   East Sussex   29/11/2024   East Sussex   East	04/07/2024	BRH6001	Flat	New England Street,	61	С	14/10/2022	Homeless
Brighton, East Sussex   18/07/2024   BRH6602   Flat   Albion House, Albion Street, Brighton, East Sussex   41	04/07/2024	BRH6205	Flat		16	Α	25/02/2024	Transfer
Brighton, East Sussex	18/07/2024	BRH6206	Flat		20	С	16/08/2023	Transfer
Brighton, East Sussex   18/07/2024   BRH8949   Flat   Rose Hill Court, Rose Hill Terrace, Brighton, East Sussex   18/07/2024   BRH9795   Flat   Somerset Point, Somerset Street, Brighton, East Sussex   18/07/2024   HYMA28654   Flat   Timor House Withyham Avenue, Brighton, East Sussex   20/06/2024   HYMA44723   Flat   Main Road, Southbourne, East Sussex   20/06/2024   HYMA55007   Flat   Wells House, Bridgefield Rouse, Bridgefield Rouse, Midhurst, West Sussex   04/07/2024   MAR26735   Flat   Kingsham Avenue, 164   A 10/04/2024   Homes   11/064/2024   Homes   11/064/2	18/07/2024	BRH6602	Flat	Brighton, East Sussex	41	Α	29/11/2023	Council Interest
Rose Hill Terrace, Brighton, East Sussex   18/07/2024   BRH9795   Flat   Somerset Point, Somerset   30   A   18/04/2024   Homes   Street, Brighton, East Sussex   36   C   09/11/2017   Homes   Sussex   20/06/2024   HYMA44723   Flat   Main Road, Southbourne, East Sussex   117   A   24/06/2024   Emsworth, West Sussex   20/06/2024   HYMA55007   Flat   Wells House, Bridgefield   8   C   17/04/2024   Homes   Close, Midhurst, West Sussex   04/07/2024   MAR26735   Flat   Kingsham Avenue,   164   A   10/04/2024   Homes   Constant of the product of the prod	04/07/2024	BRH7974	Flat			С	31/05/2023	Homeless
Street, Brighton, East Sussex	18/07/2024	BRH8949	Flat	Rose Hill Terrace,	29	С	05/07/2002	Homeless
Avenue, Brighton, East Sussex  20/06/2024 HYMA44723 Flat Main Road, Southbourne, Emsworth, West Sussex  20/06/2024 HYMA55007 Flat Wells House, Bridgefield 8 C 17/04/2024 Homes  04/07/2024 MAR26735 Flat Kingsham Avenue, 164 A 10/04/2024 Homes	18/07/2024	BRH9795	Flat		30	А	18/04/2024	Homeseeker
Emsworth, West Sussex   20/06/2024   HYMA55007   Flat   Wells House, Bridgefield   8   C   17/04/2024   Home	18/07/2024	HYMA28654	Flat	Avenue, Brighton,	36	С	09/11/2017	Homeless
Close, Midhurst, West Sussex 04/07/2024 MAR26735 Flat Kingsham Avenue, 164 A 10/04/2024 Homes	20/06/2024	HYMA44723	Flat		117	Α	24/06/2024	
	20/06/2024	HYMA55007	Flat		8	С	17/04/2024	Homeless
Chichester, West Sussex	04/07/2024	MAR26735	Flat	Kingsham Avenue, Chichester, West Sussex	164	Α	10/04/2024	Homeseeker
20/06/2024 SH000402 Other 97A St James's Street, 10 C 18/01/2024 Home Brighton, East Sussex	20/06/2024	SH000402	Other		10	С	18/01/2024	Homeless

04/07/2024	SH002100	Bungalow	Potnore, Lavant, Chichester, West Sussex	161	В	27/06/2024	Homeseeker
18/07/2024	SH002857	Flat	Quay View, 5 Clarendon Place, Portslade	85	С	12/08/2019	Homeless
18/07/2024	SH004226	Flat	Sycamore Drive, Burgess Hill, West Sussex	45	С	16/05/2024	Homeseeker
20/06/2024	SH004579	Bungalow	Hillview, Elsted, West Sussex	83	С	07/11/2023	Homeless
18/07/2024	SH004635	Flat	Kingfisher Court, Downview Road, Worthing	88	А	26/01/2024	Homeseeker
01/08/2024	SH004646	Flat	43 York Road, Hove, East Sussex	64	С	16/07/2021	Homeless
04/07/2024	WHM43189	Flat	Bramble Close, Worthing, West Sussex	141	В	17/02/2023	Homeseeker
18/07/2024	WHM59827	Flat	Cambourne Court, 24 Shelley Road, Worthing, West Sussex	98	А	15/12/2023	Homeseeker
04/07/2024	BRH10473	Flat	122 Thorndean Road, Bates Estate, Brighton, East Sussex	26	С	13/01/2022	Homeless
18/07/2024	BRH10566	Flat	Highbrook Close, Brighton, East Sussex	7	С	29/07/2011	Homeless
18/07/2024	BRH10575	Flat	Highbrook Close, Brighton, East Sussex	15	С	12/05/2022	Homeless
20/06/2024	BRH11816	House	Wiston Road, Whitehawk, Brighton, East Sussex	108	С	13/08/2020	Homeseeker
18/07/2024	BRH1253	House	Bexhill Road, Woodingdean, Brighton, East Sussex	123	Α	19/10/2022	Transfer
20/06/2024	BRH3750	Flat	Hangleton Way, Hove, East Sussex	80	Α	10/02/2024	Homeseeker
20/06/2024	BRH4316	Flat	Lovegrove Court, Ingram Crescent East, Hove, East Sussex	27	Α	22/04/2024	Council Interest
18/07/2024	BRH5105	House	Stapley Road, Hove, East Sussex	186	Α	01/03/2016	Homeless
20/06/2024	BRH5275	Flat	Sunninghill Close, Hove, East Sussex	45	С	21/04/2022	Homeless
18/07/2024	BRH5826	Flat	Morley Lodge, Wellington Road, Brighton, East Sussex	8	С	18/02/2022	Transfer
04/07/2024	BRH7320	Flat	Hereford Court, Hereford Street, Brighton, East Sussex	29	Α	05/02/2024	Transfer
18/07/2024	BRH7324	Flat	Hereford Court, Hereford Street, Brighton, East Sussex	17	Α	19/03/2024	Transfer
04/07/2024	HYMA37443	Flat	Wyndham Road, Petworth, West Sussex	1	С	10/05/2024	Council Interest
20/06/2024	HYMA44908	Maisonette	Saunders Park Rise, Brighton, East Sussex	33	С	08/02/2016	Homeless
04/07/2024	HYMA46031	Flat	Main Road, Southbourne, West Sussex	15	С	11/03/2024	Homeseeker
20/06/2024	HYMA46153	Flat	Highbank, Bolnore Village, Haywards Heath, West Sussex	3	D	17/05/2023	Homeseeker
04/07/2024	HYMA52876	Flat	Townfield, Kirdford, Billingshurst, West Sussex	1	С	11/06/2024	Homeseeker
20/06/2024	HYMA57794	Flat	Taylors Field, Midhurst, West Sussex	2	С	28/06/2024	Homeseeker
04/07/2024	HYMA61084	Bungalow	Durnford Close, Chichester, West Sussex	43	С	19/04/2014	Homeseeker
01/08/2024	MSUS33522	Flat	Princess Court, Gordon Road, Haywards Heath, West Sussex	10	С	28/06/2024	Homeless
20/06/2024	RAVN59847	House	Beacon Crescent, Burgess Hill, West Sussex	51	С	09/01/2023	Transfer
20/06/2024	RAVN60539	Flat	Gatesmead, Birchen Lane, Lindfield, West Sussex	6	D	11/07/2011	Homeseeker
20/06/2024	SH000025	Flat	76 Nappers Wood, Fernhurst, Haslemere	1	С	11/06/2024	Homeseeker
04/07/2024	SH000035	House	Sandpiper Road, Chichester, West Sussex	70	С	30/06/2023	
04/07/2024	SH000760	Flat	Sycamore Drive, Burgess Hill, West Sussex	6	С	25/06/2024	Homeseeker
20/06/2024	SH004300	House	Caffin Gardens, Burgess Hill	43	С	30/05/2024	Homeless
18/07/2024	SH004358	Flat	Copley Drive, Ockley	11	С	27/06/2024	Homeseeker
20/06/2024	SH004557	Flat	Lane, Hassocks Parklands Road, Hassocks	6	D	16/06/2023	Transfer
20/06/2024	SH004537 SH004573	Flat	Wallis House, Orchard Way,	6	С	15/03/2023	Homeseeker
20/00/2027	5001070	T IOC	East Grinstead, West Sussex			. 5, 55, 2525	
20/06/2024	SH004575	House	Yewhurst Close, Ashurst Wood, West Sussex	18	D	07/05/2024	Transfer
20/06/2024	SH004577	Flat	Moore Close, West Durrington, Worthing, West Sussex	78	С	21/07/2023	Transfer

20/06/2024	SH004578	Flat	Wyndham Road, Petworth, West Sussex	1	С	25/06/2024	Homeseeker
18/07/2024	SH004623	Bungalow	Carleton Road, Chichester, West Sussex	22	С	15/12/2023	Transfer
04/07/2024	SHG43684	Flat	Diamond Court Diamond Court 49-57 Hollingdean Road, Brighton, East Sussex	20	С	05/05/2022	Homeless
05/07/2024	WHM33815	Flat	Emmanuel Court, 38 Chatham Road, Worthing, West Sussex	1	С	27/03/2023	Homeseeker
04/07/2024	WHM50610	Flat	16 Robin Road, Worthing, West Sussex	1	D	27/07/2023	Homeseeker
04/07/2024	ADUR17073	Flat	Monks Court, North Road, Lancing, West Sussex	39	Α	01/02/2024	Transfer
18/07/2024	BRH4881	House	Shelldale Crescent, Portslade, East Sussex	289	Α	12/01/2023	Transfer
20/06/2024	BRH5787	House	Firle Road, Brighton, East Sussex	263	В	16/10/2018	Homeseeker
04/07/2024	SH004591	Semi-detached House	Little Park Field, The Croft, Burgess Hill	59	С	28/05/2024	Homeless
18/07/2024	SH004640	House	Phoenix Close, Chichester, West Sussex	33	С	19/09/2023	Homeseeker
18/07/2024	BRH9949	House	The Highway, Brighton, East Sussex	62	Α	04/10/2013	Homeless



Cross-Boundary
Tenants and homeseekers registered with any homemove partner can bid for these properties.

Feedback R	eport						
Magazine Issue Date	Advert Property Typ	Proporty Typo	Location	Bids*	Who the property was let to		
Mayazine Issue Date		Flobelly Type			Driority Bond	Driority Data	Liot(Mambar)

No Record Found